School District 6 Westview Cons.

01/16/2023 8:31 AM

Payee Type: Deduction Check Type: Check Checking Account ID: 1
Check Number Check Date  Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name
41765 10/25/2022 X ALLSTATEWO  ALLSTATE WORKPLACE DIV
41766 10/25/2022 X AMERICANFI AMERICAN FIDELITY
41767 10/25/2022 X EFTPS ELECTRONIC FEDERAL TAX PAYMENT
SYSTEM
41768 10/25/2022 X FLEXACCOUN FLEX ACCOUNT ADMIN
41769 10/25/2022 X FTIMISSOUR FTJ MISSOURI EDUCATORS
41770 10/25/2022 X HARTFORD THE HARTFORD
41771 10/25/2022 X MIDATLANTI MID ATLANTIC TRUST
41772 10/25/2022 X SITMO MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
41773 10/25/2022 X MET MISSOURI EDUCATORS TRUST
41774 10/25/2022 X NPR NON TEACHER PUBLIC SCHOOL RET
41775 10/25/2022 X PSRS PUBLIC SCHOOL RET SYSTEM OF MO
41776 10/25/2022 X SOUTHWEST1 SOUTHWEST CO. SCHOOL
41777 10/25/2022 X TEXASLIFEI TEXAS LIFE INS CO
41778 10/25/2022 WESTVIEWC6 WESTVIEW C-6 SCHOOL DIST
41779 11/18/2022 X ALLSTATEWO  ALLSTATE WORKPLACE DIV
41780 11/18/2022 X AMERICANFI AMERICAN FIDELITY
41781 11/18/2022 X EFTPS ELECTRONIC FEDERAL TAX PAYMENT
SYSTEM
41782 11/18/2022 X FLEXACCOUN FLEX ACCOUNT ADMIN
41783 11/18/2022 X FTIMISSOUR FTJ MISSOURI EDUCATORS
41784 11/18/2022 X HARTFORD THE HARTFORD
41785 11/18/2022 X MIDATLANTI MID ATLANTIC TRUST
41786 11/18/2022 X SITMO MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
41787 11/18/2022 X MET MISSOURI EDUCATORS TRUST
41788 11/18/2022 X NPR NON TEACHER PUBLIC SCHOOL RET
41789 11/18/2022 X PSRS PUBLIC SCHOOL RET SYSTEM OF MO
41790 11/18/2022 X SOUTHWEST1 SOUTHWEST CO. SCHOOL
41791 11/18/2022 X TEXASLIFEI TEXAS LIFE INS CO
41792 11/18/2022 WESTVIEWC6 WESTVIEW C-6 SCHOOL DIST
41820 12/21/2022 ALLSTATEWO  ALLSTATE WORKPLACE DIV
41821 12/21/2022 X AMERICANFI AMERICAN FIDELITY
41822 12/21/2022 X EFTPS ELECTRONIC FEDERAL TAX PAYMENT
SYSTEM
41823 12/21/2022 X FLEXACCOUN FLEX ACCOUNT ADMIN
41824 12/21/2022 X FTIMISSOUR FTJ MISSOURI EDUCATORS
41825 12/21/2022 X HARTFORD THE HARTFORD
41826 12/21/2022 X MIDATLANTI MID ATLANTIC TRUST
41827 12/21/2022 SITMO MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
41828 12/21/2022 X MET MISSOURI EDUCATORS TRUST
41829 12/21/2022 X NPR NON TEACHER PUBLIC SCHOOL RET
41830 12/21/2022 X PSRS PUBLIC SCHOOL RET SYSTEM OF MO
41831 12/21/2022 SOUTHWEST1 SOUTHWEST CO. SCHOOL
41832 12/21/2022 TEXASLIFEI TEXAS LIFE INS CO
41833 12/21/2022 WESTVIEWC6 WESTVIEW C-6 SCHOOL DIST
Checking Account ID: 1 Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:
Check Type Total: Check Void Total: 0.00 Total without Voids:
Payee Type Total: Deduction Void Total: 0.00  Total without Voids:
Payee Type: Vendor Check Type: Check Checking Account ID: 1
Check Number Check Date  Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name
41731 10/13/2022 X 4STATEMAIN 4 STATE MAINT. SUPPLY
41732 10/13/2022 X ATTLONGDIS  AT&T LONG DISTANCE
41733 10/13/2022 X BANKCARDCE BANKCARD SERVICES
41734 10/13/2022 X BISTCORNER  BIST CORNERSTONES OF CARE
41735 10/13/2022 X BUGAWAY BUG-A-WAY
41736 10/13/2022 X WALMART Capital One
41737 10/13/2022 X CDWGOVERNM CDW GOVERNMENT
41738 10/13/2022 X BRYARCHAND BRYAR CHANDLER

Check Register by Type

Page: 1
User ID: SLD

Check Amount

230.49
717.00
9,010.74

350.00
585.42
39.60
185.00
1,719.00
13,346.30
4,355.22
15,361.44
3,578.00
170.73
110.00
230.49
826.16
9,129.56

458.33
588.69
39.60
185.00
1,745.00
13,346.30
4,223.90
15,838.28
3,911.00
170.73
110.00
230.49
826.16
12,067.45

458.33
588.69
39.60
185.00
2,492.00
12,741.02
5,356.42
18,197.96
4,211.00
170.73
110.00
158,236.83

158,236.83

158,236.83

Check Amount

571.42
129.54
3,631.63
218.37
50.00
47451
2,065.40
300.00



School District 6 Westview Cons.

01/16/2023 8:31 AM

Payee Type: Vendor Check Type: Check

Check Number Check Date  Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID

41739 10/13/2022 X CULLIGANOF
41740 10/13/2022 X CUMMINSCEN
41741 10/13/2022 X INGRAMMICR
41742 10/13/2022 X LOWES

41743 10/13/2022 X KAINMCCULL
41744 10/13/2022 X MICKESOTOO
41745 10/13/2022 X MISTYHAILE
41746 10/13/2022 X MOK8SCHOOL
41747 10/13/2022 X MSBA

41748 10/13/2022 X NEOSHOSCHO
41749 10/13/2022 X NEWMACELEC
41750 10/13/2022 X OPAAFOODMA
41751 10/13/2022 X OXENTECHNO
41752 10/13/2022 X OZARKLEASI
41753 10/13/2022 X PHONICSDAN
41754 10/13/2022 X QUILLCORP
41755 10/13/2022 X REPUBLICSE
41756 10/13/2022 X ROTOROOTER
41757 10/13/2022 X SCHOOLSPEC
41758 10/13/2022 X SENECATELE
41759 10/13/2022 X SPRINGPUBS
41760 10/13/2022 X TALLEYTIRE
41761 10/13/2022 X TINSLJENNI
41762 10/13/2022 X USBANKEQUI
41763 10/13/2022 X WALLISLUBR
41764 10/13/2022 X WESTERNEQU
41793 11/17/2022 X 4STATEMAIN
41794 11/17/2022 X ALSGASCOMP
41795 11/17/2022 X ATTLONGDIS
41796 11/17/2022 X BANKCARDCE
41797 11/17/2022 X BISTCORNER
41798 11/17/2022 X BUGAWAY
41799 11/17/2022 X WALMART
41800 11/17/2022 X CHARTIERMA
41801 11/17/2022 X CULLIGANOF
41802 11/17/2022 X INGRAMMICR
41803 11/17/2022 X MARE

41804 11/17/2022 X MISTYHAILE
41805 11/17/2022 X MSBA

41806 11/17/2022 X NEWMACELEC
41807 11/17/2022 X OPAAFOODMA
41808 11/17/2022 X OXENTECHNO
41809 11/17/2022 X OZARKLEASI
41810 11/17/2022 X REPUBLICSE
41811 11/17/2022 X SAMSCLUB
41812 11/17/2022 X SARAHDAYTO
41813 11/17/2022 X SCHOLASTI2
41814 11/17/2022 X SENECATELE
41815 11/17/2022 X SHILLINGJE
41816 11/17/2022 X TINSLIENNI
41817 11/17/2022 X USBANKEQUI
41818 11/17/2022 X WALSWORTH
41819 11/17/2022 X WESTERNEQU
41834 12/20/2022 X ASTATEMAIN
41835 12/20/2022 X ALSGASCOMP
41836 12/20/2022 X AMAZON
41837 12/20/2022 ATTLONGDIS
41838 12/20/2022 X BANKCARDCE
41839 12/20/2022 X BUGAWAY

Check Register by Type

Checking Account ID:
Entity Name
CULLIGAN OF JOPLIN
CUMMINS SALES
INGRAM MICRO FLEX PMT SOL
LOWES
KAIN MCCULLY
MICKES OTOOLE
MISTY HAILEY
MO K-8 SCHOOLS ASSOC.
MSBA
NEOSHO SCHOOL DISTRICT
NEW-MAC ELECTRIC COOPERA
OPAA FOOD MANAGEMENT INC
OXEN TECHNOLOGY
OZARK LEASING
THE PHONICS DANCE!
QUILL CORP
REPUBLIC SERVICES INC
ROTO-ROOTER PLUMBERS
SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC.
SENECA TELEPHONE COMPANY
Springfield Public Schools
TALLEY TIRE INC
JENNIFER TINSLEY
US BANK EQUIP FINANCE
WALLIS LUBRICANT, LLC
Western Equipment Finance Inc
4 STATE MAINT. SUPPLY
ALS GAS COMPANY
AT&T LONG DISTANCE
BANKCARD SERVICES
BIST CORNERSTONES OF CARE
BUG-A-WAY
Capital One
MACY CHARTIER
CULLIGAN OF JOPLIN
INGRAM MICRO FLEX PMT SOL
M.AR.E.
MISTY HAILEY
MSBA
NEW-MAC ELECTRIC COOPERA
OPAA FOOD MANAGEMENT INC
OXEN TECHNOLOGY
OZARK LEASING
REPUBLIC SERVICES INC
SAMS CLUB
SARAH DAYTON
SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIRS-30
SENECA TELEPHONE COMPANY
JESSE SHILLING
JENNIFER TINSLEY
US BANK EQUIP FINANCE
WALSWORTH
Western Equipment Finance Inc
4 STATE MAINT. SUPPLY
ALS GAS COMPANY
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AT&T LONG DISTANCE
BANKCARD SERVICES
BUG-A-WAY

Page: 2
User ID: SLD

Check Amount

66.00
1,067.16
521.22
223.65
125.00
26.50
110.00
200.00
299.00
1,950.00
1,586.01
8,494.98
1,410.50
158.50
60.00
1,589.60
249.66
1,236.75
332.78
162.96
500.00
24.00
4,550.00
257.17
2,327.34
199.70
1,517.62
860.25
104.78
2,295.13
38.32
50.00
410.25
25.00
57.50
521.22
165.00
798.82
299.00
1,149.03
7,560.65
958.00
158.50
245.92
211.48
767.49
933.00
157.96
23141
2,205.00
257.17
894.75
199.70
299.80
2,590.00
29.20
109.91
3,399.80
50.00



School District 6 Westview Cons. Check Register by Type Page: 3
01/16/2023 8:31 AM User ID: SLD
Payee Type: Vendor Check Type: Check Checking Account ID:
Check Number Check Date  Cleared Void Void Date Entity ID Entity Name Check Amount
41840 12/20/2022 X WALMART Capital One 754.69
41841 12/20/2022 X BRYARCHAND BRYAR CHANDLER 360.00
41842 12/20/2022 COLVILLEK Kimberly Colville 23.63
41843 12/20/2022 X CULLIGANOF CULLIGAN OF JOPLIN 57.50
41844 12/20/2022 X BRBLEACHER FACILISERV INC 250.00
41845 12/20/2022 INGRAMMICR  INGRAM MICRO FLEX PMT SOL 521.22
41846 12/20/2022 JAYMAR JAYMAR Business Forms Inc 315.19
41847 12/20/2022 X X 12/20/2022 JOPLINRVII JOPLIN RVIII SCHOOL DIST 1,593.75
41848 12/20/2022 X KPMCPAS KPM CPAS PC 3,250.00
41849 12/20/2022 LOWES LOWES 221.72
41850 12/20/2022 X MISTYHAILE MISTY HAILEY 110.00
41851 12/20/2022 MSBA MSBA 20.84
41852 12/20/2022 X MUsIC MUsSIC 26,934.00
41853 12/20/2022 X NEOSHODAIL  NEOSHO DAILY NEWS 78.00
41854 12/20/2022 X NEWMACELEC NEW-MAC ELECTRIC COOPERA 1,143.82
41855 12/20/2022 X OPAAFOODMA OPAA FOOD MANAGEMENT INC 6,401.64
41856 12/20/2022 X OXENTECHNO OXEN TECHNOLOGY 958.00
41857 12/20/2022 X REPUBLICSE REPUBLIC SERVICES INC 247.44
41858 12/20/2022 SAMSCLUB SAMS CLUB 14.84
41859 12/20/2022 X SENECATELE = SENECA TELEPHONE COMPANY 157.96
41860 12/20/2022 SOUTHWESTC SOUTHWEST CENTER 300.00
41861 12/20/2022 KINSCHSTEP STEPHANIE KINSCH 781.50
41862 12/20/2022 X TALLEYTIRE TALLEY TIRE INC 57.00
41863 12/20/2022 X TINSLIENNI JENNIFER TINSLEY 1,365.00
41864 12/20/2022 X UNIVERSITY UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI 6,250.00
41865 12/20/2022 X USBANKEQUI  US BANK EQUIP FINANCE 355.54
41866 12/20/2022 X WESTERNEQU Western Equipment Finance Inc 199.70
41867 12/20/2022 JOPLINRVII JOPLIN RVIII SCHOOL DIST 1,593.75
Checking Account ID: 1 Void Total: 1,593.75 Total without Voids: 117,443.99
Check Type Total: Check Void Total: 1,593.75  Total without Voids: 117,443.99
Payee Type Total: Vendor Void Total: 1,593.75  Total without Voids: 117,443.99
Grand Total: Void Total: 1,593.75 Total without Voids: m
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